g -
%l oE

oy HIRIE R &BPY: g1t
. N

Lo =RELSEARLEREES TYUH: 2026/03/11
miEa—F RiE4 BRFcE%E BRFEAEYL =1E S5 S )= Kii
31726 RIARR)L 15250 350 80 44
31800 JJ)L—RH— 3750 50 75 75
31820 J7La—L 6400 50 140 128
31881 H-<v—AHLwk 1000 50 20 20
31901 B-<kYAYT 3700 50 90 74
32102 T EIILKILY 29133 480 70 61
32103 HOAK 23500 150 230 157
32200 SFFa35R 7300 20 365 365
32204 E-5FY 2500 50 50 50
32205 #AL2T-5F> 5750 100 65 58
32208 BE-SFv 2200 50 44 44
32211 nBATFY 3250 50 65 65
32212 INETFEY 11100 300 50 37
32213 WITEY 4400 90 60 49
32226 ~OwY 2100 40 65 52
32570 Y=7F 171400 3600 55 48
32572 7+ 19250 600 55 32
32711 FRIDAL—RITZT— 2900 50 70 58
32715 J)L—L—RIT5T)— 3750 50 75 75
33001 ZMDhETE 2500 20 125 125
33155 FRARSU O v— 8400 100 90 84
33249 TEE 6400 600 14 11
33530 LY—D7> 13200 420 60 31
33572 FLEXHUH—-FEUR 1700 20 85 85
33580 AN 10500 300 35 35
33590 7L AV 1375 25 55 55
34200 ZTFEY 23500 130 220 181
34210 #i 33000 6 5500 5500
34211 <Yk 32500 900 75 36
34222 W&tk 8750 93 160 94
34400 R/—HRTAk 2900 40 80 72
34463 /PME 4250 10 425 425
34633 1wk 3000 100 40 30
34861 SRR -2—AH1 3300 20 165 165
34862 S ——a1—AHY) 2800 20 140 140
35003 THE 20500 4 5500 5125
35004 TELKY 154350 3700 65 42

1/5 R—



miEa—k
35054
35086
10001
10003
10147
10200
10208
10225
10290
10339
10361
10427
10433
10447
13147
13166
13308
13484
13528
13542
13574
13575
13648
13677
13678
15000
15001
15020
15103
15278
15298
15325
15335
15459
15500
15525
16031
16084
16128

LY

PN =3

E&H

BH-%
REOHM  (B)
REOM (&)
M5 (8)
x5FH ()
REER  (F)
e (8)
RERIL (')
FREEAE  (3)
BEOmA;L &R
FREEAFN (&)

R (E)
2 (B)
AHTE  (BA)

KEDR (B)

KEDELHE (F)

WwHLEY (FR)
Bio#E (FF)
ELHE (B)
BOMEL ()
BiDsFAL ()
fEIE ()
ATL—%
H-RTL—%
BE-RTL—%
LEAR
a—JxT)—
1S —
AT17F
a—Ixvirybk
AL F
RIILRD1—k
A A%
IHoE)7

T RA
JEAN—HT«

IRFEEEE
5500
7000

47000
4800
44000
9000
279150
14000
24900
81200
91300
70100
7200
10500
4500
108000
41125
131250
15000
21000
148000
157150
80675
128000
12000
11000
11000
231150
26900
3400
16400
14000
5100
5500
33000
14280
5500
98000
4750

2/5 R—

ARFEA
50
20

1600
120
800
100

6150
980
870

3340

2210

2480

80
300
300

2900

1550

7250
600
650

4250

4950

2460

5700
200
200
200

3940

1020
170
890
600
340
260

1200
820
100

3000
100

100
20
45
40
65
50
90
35
15
60
35
35
25
35
55
60
45
40
60
55
55

100
40
20
20
40
15
25
45
30
55
35
95

F 81
110
350
29
40
55
90
45
14
29
24
41
28
90
35
15
37
27
18
25
32
35
32
33
22
60
55
55
59
26
20
18
23
15
21
28
17
55
33
48



miEa—k
16212
16249
16303
16327
16357
17000
17003
17008
17020
17025
17031
17118
17209
17237
17268
17370
18085
18170
18196
18269
18912
19002
19004
19055
19114
20004
20005
20020
20082
20239
20350
21020
21195
22043
22070
22123
22152
23080
23091

mmiE A

EEH

Z&hE
TA—FaxrA bk
oaly7r

AT TAvY
SPh—#
FR-SPH—=
%-SPhH—=
B&-SPA—=
AH—Lvk
Frl)—Tvi/
SILx—xA
XTIk
SRANG)—>
EvoE a3y
2x7VA
FTINSFT
Javt LEVY
AIWVETa1—L
Dazy7
ST+ (3R
H-SP/I\S
E>9-SP/INS
Tb—=

YT Ta—
EVD-H—~3
ALUD-H—RS
BE-T—R3
YoT4— (F)
LISk (-2
AX—E— (B-8&
BE kL3O
TLITO)REIL
A) T =Bk
N=—2747 (EZR)
AVRNG o)
N)L—AH ()
THITI—
SRILAN

IRFEEEE
6500
6000

64000
6500
6500

10500
7500
7000
3750
7000
3750
5000
8000
3500
3500
5375
6600
4950
6600
6900
6600
4125
7950
7500
7100
5400
5000

13000
1750
2000
2000
6000
4000

16300
5200
5000
4200

35000
5750

3/5 R—

AR SEAE
100
100

1600
100
100
150
100
100

50
100
50
100
100
50
50
100
30
30
30
30
30
15
30
30
30
45
100
350
50
50
50
20
10
320
50
50
40
670
50

it
i

220
165
220
230
220
275
265
250
265
120
60
70
35
40
40
350
400
65
110
100
110
70
115

15 B
65
60
40
65
65
70
75
70
75
70
75
50
80
70
70
54

220
165
220
230
220
275
265
250
237
120
50
37
35
40
40
300
400
51
104
100
105
52
115



miEa—k
23101
23117
23167
25033
25161
25217
25257
25273
25314
25338
25344
26080
26112
26120
26501
26502
26503
26504
27502
27506
27520
27541
27546
27555
27569
27575
27586
27587
27597
28020
28070
28072
28073
28090
28100
28119
28500
30553
30790

miEH
J2x7Y)—E>Y
AFIAF A+
T7—ARMLT 4
IRY7 (B)
JLE7LTAVE (B)
RA—/IN—TRE— (#k)
JIN—HF R (Hk)
TRE— (#k)
A1EH  (#k)
R AW
JoR—X (8- Ki)
IET (])
JJ)Lb—7F (18)
Y—t7 (#)
H-RF+v7
®-AFvS

- RFv7

E - RFvT
H-AArE—
)= RAFE—
BE-AALE—
JL—R
A—/8—A—X
EOF
FroTA4—
E¥—
AA¥ILERT Ak
Tx)

==
BE-AbyY
TATHRTAk
TATVEDY
TATFz)—
AT IRRDTAF
ANTYRR) Y
wmEE
Fa—)vT
TN—=Tvy
R—)LRE—

IRFTEER ARFTAR
8000 200
64000 1040
26250 600
17000 40
9200 40
7250 15
10250 20
5300 25
9200 40
10125 20
8500 15
5000 50
5000 50
5000 50
3200 80
5500 150
2000 80
8400 240
2250 50
2750 100
3500 100
8500 250
10500 300
1250 50
3250 100
2250 50
2000 50
1800 50
1500 50
5750 330
13400 200
10200 140
3300 60
32800 920
9600 160
13800 520
9400 100
83000 2600
18000 100

4/5 R—<

425
230
500
525
220
230
525
600
100
100
100
40
40
25
40
45
30
35
40
35
25
40
45
40
36
30
25
80
80
55
50
60
40
100
45
180

F 81
40
62
44
425
230
483
512
212
230
506
567
100
100
100
40
37
25
35
45
28
35
34
35
25
32
45
40
36
30
17
67
73
55
36
60
27
94
32
180



miEa—k
30796
30984
31042
31370
31460
31563
31590
31716
31720
31723

migd

TILEAIL

LD RE—
YHU s k—
2T
A—IN—=TJ5T)L—
TIE

AF

SUTLD
TI—L—>

ATAa—/\yi a3y

AR5t 58
18100
6400
14000
4000
6000
3000
1015
5000
6000
12250

5/5 R—

AR SEAE
270
320

40
20
30
50
29
200
300
400

it
i

80
20
350
200
200
60
35
30
20
55

F 5 B il
67
20

350
200
200
60
35
25
20
31



