



市況情報

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

部門:

切花

セリ日:

2026/03/11

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
31726	ホワイトベル	15250	350	80	44
31800	ブルースター	3750	50	75	75
31820	ブプレリウム	6400	50	140	128
31881	白・マーガレット	1000	50	20	20
31901	白・マトリカリア	3700	50	90	74
32102	エンゼルホルン	29133	480	70	61
32103	日の本	23500	150	230	157
32200	ラナンキュラス	7300	20	365	365
32204	ピンク・ラナン	2500	50	50	50
32205	オレンジ・ラナン	5750	100	65	58
32208	混合・ラナン	2200	50	44	44
32211	れもんてまり	3250	50	65	65
32212	小春てまり	11100	300	50	37
32213	ゆずてまり	4400	90	60	49
32226	ロッソ	2100	40	65	52
32570	ソニア	171400	3600	55	48
32572	アンナ	19250	600	55	32
32711	ホワイトレースフラワー	2900	50	70	58
32715	ブルーレースフラワー	3750	50	75	75
33001	その他草花	2500	20	125	125
33155	アストランジャー	8400	100	90	84
33249	花麦	6400	600	14	11
33530	レザーファン	13200	420	60	31
33572	アレキサンダー・モンズ	1700	20	85	85
33580	ロベ	10500	300	35	35
33590	アレカヤシ	1375	25	55	55
34200	こでまり	23500	130	220	181
34210	榊	33000	6	5500	5500
34211	くくり榊	32500	900	75	36
34222	敬翁桜	8750	93	160	94
34400	スノーホワイト	2900	40	80	72
34463	小ひば	4250	10	425	425
34633	セット松	3000	100	40	30
34861	銀世界・ユーカリ	3300	20	165	165
34862	グニユーカリ	2800	20	140	140
35003	下草	20500	4	5500	5125
35004	下草くくり	154350	3700	65	42

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
35054	木苺	5500	50	140	110
35086	玉串	7000	20	350	350
10001	白・菊	47000	1600	40	29
10003	赤・菊	4800	120	40	40
10147	精興の誠 (白)	44000	800	75	55
10200	精興の秋 (黄)	9000	100	90	90
10208	神馬 (白)	279150	6150	100	45
10225	美吉野 (赤)	14000	980	20	14
10290	精興光源 (黄)	24900	870	45	29
10339	峻白 (白)	81200	3340	40	24
10361	精興栄山 (黄)	91300	2210	65	41
10427	精興明杯 (黄)	70100	2480	50	28
10433	首里の加那 (赤)	7200	80	90	90
10447	精興明和 (黄)	10500	300	35	35
13147	ホタル (黄)	4500	300	15	15
13166	つばさ (白)	108000	2900	60	37
13308	みさき (白)	41125	1550	35	27
13484	太陽の泉 (白)	131250	7250	35	18
13528	太陽のきらめき (黄)	15000	600	25	25
13542	ゆみしおり (赤)	21000	650	35	32
13574	琉の結 (赤)	148000	4250	55	35
13575	きらめき (黄)	157150	4950	60	32
13648	琉のかない (黄)	80675	2460	45	33
13677	琉の守札 (黄)	128000	5700	40	22
13678	結姫 (赤)	12000	200	60	60
15000	スプレー菊	11000	200	55	55
15001	白・スプレー菊	11000	200	55	55
15020	混合・スプレー菊	231150	3940	100	59
15103	レミダス	26900	1020	40	26
15278	シューフェアリー	3400	170	20	20
15298	セイヒラリー	16400	890	20	18
15325	イディナ	14000	600	40	23
15335	シュージャケット	5100	340	15	15
15459	セイエルナ	5500	260	25	21
15500	ポワルスウィート	33000	1200	45	28
15525	セイメリタ	14280	820	30	17
16031	エクセリア	5500	100	55	55
16084	マスタ	98000	3000	35	33
16128	ノビオバーガンディ	4750	100	55	48

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
16212	モモカ	6500	100	65	65
16249	そよかぜ	6000	100	60	60
16303	フォーチュネイト	64000	1600	40	40
16327	ジュリア	6500	100	65	65
16357	ロマンティック	6500	100	65	65
17000	SPカーネ	10500	150	70	70
17003	赤・SPカーネ	7500	100	75	75
17008	紫・SPカーネ	7000	100	70	70
17020	混合・SPカーネ	3750	50	75	75
17025	スカーレット	7000	100	70	70
17031	チェリーテッシノ	3750	50	75	75
17118	ミルキーウェイ	5000	100	60	50
17209	ミヌエット	8000	100	80	80
17237	ラスカルグリーン	3500	50	70	70
17268	ピンクピジョン	3500	50	70	70
17370	フェアリス	5375	100	65	54
18085	アバランチェ	6600	30	220	220
18170	ブロッサムピンク	4950	30	165	165
18196	カルピデューム	6600	30	220	220
18269	ジュミリア	6900	30	230	230
18912	ミルナ+ (赤)	6600	30	220	220
19002	黄・SPバラ	4125	15	275	275
19004	ピンク・SPバラ	7950	30	265	265
19055	ブリトーニ	7500	30	250	250
19114	サンアデュー	7100	30	265	237
20004	ピンク・ガーベラ	5400	45	120	120
20005	オレンジ・ガーベラ	5000	100	60	50
20020	混合・ガーベラ	13000	350	70	37
20082	サンディー (黄)	1750	50	35	35
20239	レンブラント (赤紫・黒芯)	2000	50	40	40
20350	スヌーピー (白・黒芯)	2000	50	40	40
21020	混合・トルコ	6000	20	350	300
21195	セレブクリスタル	4000	10	400	400
22043	メリア三昧	16300	320	65	51
22070	ハニーソフィア (黄系)	5200	50	110	104
22123	バリ (黄・桃)	5000	50	100	100
22152	ベルーガ (桃)	4200	40	110	105
23080	アナブルー	35000	670	70	52
23091	ミネルバ	5750	50	115	115

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
23101	フェアリーピンク	8000	200	55	40
23117	オリオンナイト	64000	1040	70	62
23167	ファーストレディ	26250	600	60	44
25033	シベリア（白）	17000	40	425	425
25161	プレミアムブロンド（白）	9200	40	230	230
25217	スーパーマスター（桃）	7250	15	500	483
25257	リバーダンス（桃）	10250	20	525	512
25273	マスター（桃）	5300	25	220	212
25314	イビザ（桃）	9200	40	230	230
25338	ホワイトパッション	10125	20	525	506
25344	プロポーズ（白・大輪）	8500	15	600	567
26080	パビア（黄）	5000	50	100	100
26112	コルトーナ（橙）	5000	50	100	100
26120	ヤーセケ（桃）	5000	50	100	100
26501	白・スナップ	3200	80	40	40
26502	黄・スナップ	5500	150	40	37
26503	赤・スナップ	2000	80	25	25
26504	ピンク・スナップ	8400	240	40	35
27502	黄・スイトピー	2250	50	45	45
27506	グリーン・スイトピー	2750	100	30	28
27520	混合・スイトピー	3500	100	35	35
27541	グレース	8500	250	40	34
27546	スーパーローズ	10500	300	35	35
27555	マリオン	1250	50	25	25
27569	キャンディー	3250	100	40	32
27575	ピンキー	2250	50	45	45
27586	ロイヤルホワイト	2000	50	40	40
27587	テマリ	1800	50	36	36
27597	モーブ	1500	50	30	30
28020	混合・ストック	5750	330	25	17
28070	アイアンホワイト	13400	200	80	67
28072	アイアンピンク	10200	140	80	73
28073	アイアンチェリー	3300	60	55	55
28090	カルテットホワイト	32800	920	50	36
28100	カルテットマリン	9600	160	60	60
28119	彼岸王	13800	520	40	27
28500	チューリップ	9400	100	100	94
30553	ブルーマジック	83000	2600	45	32
30790	ベールスター	18000	100	180	180

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
30796	アルタイル	18100	270	80	67
30984	オレンジスター	6400	320	20	20
31042	サザンウィンドー	14000	40	350	350
31370	ダリア	4000	20	200	200
31460	スーパーグランブルー	6000	30	200	200
31563	テマリ草	3000	50	60	60
31590	入才	1015	29	35	35
31716	シンデレラ	5000	200	30	25
31720	ブルームーン	6000	300	20	20
31723	イエローパッション	12250	400	55	31